Incremental rotary encoder
RHI90N
< Compact design housing ∅90 mm
< Hollow shaft ∅45 mm
< Easy shaft clamping
< High resolution and accuracy
Function
The incremental hollow shaft encoder is available with 45 mm shaft diameter. The compact and highly accurate encoder combines the

cw- with view onto
the shaft clamping ring
Type Code
Structure of the type code
R H I 9 0 N – 0 N A (1) (1) R 6 (2) N – (3) (3) (3) (3) (3)
RHI Device type
RHI Incremental rotary encoder with hollow shaft
90 Size
90 Housing diameter 90 mm
N Housing material
N Aluminum, uncoated
0N Shaft dimension
0N Hollow shaft Ø 45 mm
A Flange version
A Hollow shaft
(1) (1) Connection
AA M23 device plug, 12-pin, cw (type 9416)
AB M23 device plug, 12-pin, ccw (type 9416L)
K1 Cable Ø 6.5 mm, 4 x 2 x 0.14 mm2, 1 m
R Connection alignment
R Radial
6 Signal output
6 A + B + 0 and A + B + 0 und  /A + /B + /0
(2) Output switching
1 10 V ... 30 V, push-pull)
6 5 V, RS422
X 10 V ... 30 V, RS 422
N Option
N Normal
(3) (3) (3) (3) (3) Pulse count
00100 100 pulses
00125 125 pulses
00360 360 pulses
00500 500 pulses
00512 512 pulses
01000 1000 pulses
01024 1024 pulses
02048 2048 pulses
02500 2500 pulses
Incremental rotary encoder RHI90N
Re